COMITATO REGIONALE LAZIO FIN

CAMPINATO REGIONALE OBBLIGATORI CAT JUNIORES

NOMI

1 ROMANI GIORGIA
2 D'URSO MARIA LIVIA
3 SIMMI LUDOVICA
4 BONAMANO CLAUDIA
5 DI LECCE ARIANNA
6 CORRIDORI CHIARA
7 CUPAIOLI GAIA
8 PARZIALE MARTINA
9 CIAFARDINI AURORA
10 BAROCCO ERIKA
11 MASTROPIETRO ALICE
12 CARUSI ELEONORA
13 CUPAIOLI GIORGIA
14 CICCHETTI ELISA
15 PANSINIVALERIA
16 DORI BENEDETTA
17 ISIDORI GAIA
18 SALVATORI TERESA
19 DONATI VALERIA
20 LARSSON VICTORIA AIDA
21 LORETI CLAUDIA
22 CHIAPPALONE DANIELA
23 CONTUCCI AURORA
24 BONCORI ELEONORA
25 MUNGO MIRIAM
26 MARIOTTI GIULIA
27 PANIZZI MARTINA
28 BEATI IMAN
29 SCARCHILLI GIORGIA
30 SIMEONI ELISABETTA
31 RASILE SOFIA
32 BENEDETTI MICHELA
33 ENRICO ANGELICA
34 MARTIGNAGO MATILDE ELISA
35 RINNAUDO ELISA
36 RICCI GIORGIA

3° PROVA

BABEL
12 Gennaio 2019

SOCIETA'

ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS
ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS

FORUM S.C.
CPF TEAM PN

ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS
ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS

CPF TEAM PN
FORUM S.C.
FORUM S.C.
FORUM S.C.
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
AURELIA NU.
CPF TEAM PN
AURELIA NU.
FORUM S.C.
AURELIA NU.
AURELIA NU.
FORUM S.C.
CPF TEAM PN

ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS

G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
AURELIA NU.
AURELIA NU.
AURELIA NU.
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
FORUM S.C.

ALL ROUND SPORT & WELLNESS

AURELIA NU.
FORUM S.C.
FORUM S.C.
FORUM S.C.
CPF TEAM PN
AURELIA NU.
FLAMINIO S.C.
AURELIA NU.
VILLA AURELIA

PUNTEGGIO

70,303
70,120
69,193
69,160
68,947
68,426
67,871
67,863
67,639
67,417
67,017
66,807
66,339
65,983
65,592
65,361
65,162
65,101
65,014
64,445
64,328
64,280
64,193
63,992
63,891
63,580
62,969
62,661
62,538
62,454
62,227
62,059
61,269
61,034
60,429
60,397



37 ARCANGELI LUNA

38 NICOLETTI CATERINA

39 ARIGANELLO FRANCESCA
40 ROSATELLI LUDOVICA
41 DI MARCO ELEONORA
42 CIPRIANI VALERIA

43 BASTIONI BEATRICE

44 SASSANO ALISIA

45 DE SANTIS GINEVRA

46 DIOLETTA TAISIA

47 CONCI NOEMI

48 IADELUCA CAROLA

49 ROSSI VIRGINIA ELETTRA
50 FANTON EDOARDO

51 PIGLIA ELEONORA

52 COVAZZI CHIARA

53 NICOLETTI MARGHERITA
54 CANO ALICIA

G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
HEAVEN DUE
VILLA AURELIA
FORUM S.C.
VILLA AURELIA
HEAVEN DUE
VILLA AURELIA
FLAMINIO S.C.
FLAMINIO S.C.
HEAVEN DUE
HEAVEN DUE
HEAVEN DUE
VILLA AURELIA
FLAMINIO S.C.
VILLA AURELIA
VILLA AURELIA
HEAVEN DUE
HEAVEN DUE

60,087
59,401
59,291
58,997
58,902
58,557
57,594
57,140
56,039
55,619
55,300
55,232
51,221
47,897
47,025
46,487
43,566
40,981



